
Monday, Jan. 22 

 
Breakfast 

Yogurt 
Assorted Cereal 

Pears 
Milk 

 
 

Lunch 
Cheese Pizza 

Corn 
Applesauce 

Milk 

Tuesday, Jan. 23 

 
Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 
Applesauce 

Milk 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Soft Taco 

Refried Beans 
Strawberries 

Milk 

Wednesday, Jan. 24 

 
Breakfast 

Sausage Biscuit 
Mixed Berries 

Milk 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Macaroni & Cheese 

Grape Tomatoes 
Mixed Fruit 

Milk 

Thursday, Jan. 25

 
Breakfast 

Fruit & Yogurt Parfait 
Milk 

 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Orange Chicken 

Rice 
Cucumber Circles 

Fresh Fruit 
Milk 

Friday, January 26 

 
Breakfast 

Sausage Pancake  
On a Stick 
Fresh Fruit 

Milk 
 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Nuggets 
Mashed Potatoes 

Peaches 
Chocolate Chip Cookie 

Milk 

Wednesday, Jan. 31

 
Breakfast 

Scrambled Eggs 
Wheat Toast 

Pineapple 
Milk 

 
 

Lunch 
Ravioli 

Hot Roll 
Romaine Salad 

Pears 
Milk 

Monday, January 29 

 
Breakfast 

Yogurt 
Assorted Cereal 

Peaches 
Milk 

 
 

Lunch 
Cheeseburger 

Oven Baked Fries 
Peaches 

Milk 

Tuesday, January 30 

 
Breakfast 

Belgian Waffle 
Mixed Fruit 

Milk 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Fish Bites 

Green Beans 
Fruited Gelatin 

Milk 

Friday, Feb. 2

 
Breakfast 

Biscuit & Gravy 
Fresh Fruit 

Milk 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Drumstick 

Baby Carrots 
Fresh Fruit 

Chocolate Chip Cookie 
Milk 

Thursday, Feb. 1

 
Breakfast 

French Toast Strips 
Strawberries 

Milk 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Tenders 

Broccoli w/ 
Cheese Sauce 
Mixed Berries 

Milk 


